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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodzych - 15 lat
Gorzów Wlkp., 9- - 11-3-2012

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 15 lat
2012-03-09 Wyniki Finał
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. PIETRZAK Dawid 97 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:33.02 641

50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:36.83 35.74 250m: 2:51.54 39.59 350m: 4:02.58 31.44
100m: 1:01.09 32.71 200m: 2:11.95 35.12 300m: 3:31.14 39.60 400m: 4:33.02 30.44

2. RADUCKI Arkadiusz 97 Warta Poznań 4:37.13 613
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:40.91 34.88 250m: 2:55.54 39.47 350m: 4:06.99 31.92

100m: 1:06.03 35.84 200m: 2:16.07 35.16 300m: 3:35.07 39.53 400m: 4:37.13 30.14

3. GRABCZAK Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 4:37.95 608
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:41.29 35.66 250m: 2:54.75 38.64 350m: 4:06.84 32.36

100m: 1:05.63 35.40 200m: 2:16.11 34.82 300m: 3:34.48 39.73 400m: 4:37.95 31.11

4. GOLENIEC Łukasz SO 97 Unia Oświęcim 4:41.12 587
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.93 37.29 250m: 2:58.71 40.70 350m: 4:11.09 31.46

100m: 1:04.64 35.38 200m: 2:18.01 36.08 300m: 3:39.63 40.92 400m: 4:41.12 30.03

5. KOPCZYŃSKI Franciszek 97 Avia Świdnik 4:41.19 587
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:41.10 37.74 250m: 2:57.49 39.01 350m: 4:10.64 31.88

100m: 1:03.36 34.42 200m: 2:18.48 37.38 300m: 3:38.76 41.27 400m: 4:41.19 30.55

6. SZMAJDA Michał 97 Olimpijczyk Suwałki 4:43.11 575
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:37.97 36.13 250m: 2:55.44 41.68 350m: 4:10.40 32.98

100m: 1:01.84 33.16 200m: 2:13.76 35.79 300m: 3:37.42 41.98 400m: 4:43.11 32.71

7. FRĄTCZAK Mateusz 97 Jedynka Łódź 4:44.42 567
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:39.81 36.24 250m: 2:57.18 40.82 350m: 4:12.57 33.14

100m: 1:03.57 34.20 200m: 2:16.36 36.55 300m: 3:39.43 42.25 400m: 4:44.42 31.85

8. MULLER Maksym 97 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 4:44.58 566
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:41.68 37.42 250m: 2:57.10 38.31 350m: 4:11.32 34.22

100m: 1:04.26 34.63 200m: 2:18.79 37.11 300m: 3:37.10 40.00 400m: 4:44.58 33.26

Finał B
9. NOWODWORSKI Dawid 97 MOS Dąbrowa Górn. 4:50.69 531

50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:41.30 37.08 250m: 2:59.88 42.07 350m: 4:18.34 35.22
100m: 1:04.22 34.92 200m: 2:17.81 36.51 300m: 3:43.12 43.24 400m: 4:50.69 32.35

10. SZUTKO Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 4:51.84 525
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:44.10 36.55 250m: 3:03.57 42.93 350m: 4:19.66 33.05

100m: 1:07.55 36.40 200m: 2:20.64 36.54 300m: 3:46.61 43.04 400m: 4:51.84 32.18

11. ADAMCZYK MIchał 97 Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 4:52.14 523
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:41.70 37.74 250m: 3:02.18 42.82 350m: 4:20.30 35.14

100m: 1:03.96 34.31 200m: 2:19.36 37.66 300m: 3:45.16 42.98 400m: 4:52.14 31.84

12. RUSZKOWSKI Kacper SO 97 Unia Oświęcim 4:52.64 521
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:43.39 38.60 250m: 3:04.27 42.78 350m: 4:20.36 33.21

100m: 1:04.79 34.88 200m: 2:21.49 38.10 300m: 3:47.15 42.88 400m: 4:52.64 32.28

13. WAJDA Tomasz 97 Korona Kraków 4:55.58 505
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:46.25 38.44 250m: 3:06.80 42.61 350m: 4:23.43 33.48

100m: 1:07.81 36.24 200m: 2:24.19 37.94 300m: 3:49.95 43.15 400m: 4:55.58 32.15

14. LECHOWICZ Filip 97 Jordan Kraków 4:57.55 495
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:49.69 37.17 250m: 3:08.88 42.40 350m: 4:25.00 34.16

100m: 1:12.52 39.17 200m: 2:26.48 36.79 300m: 3:50.84 41.96 400m: 4:57.55 32.55

15. NAGI Mateusz SO 97 Unia Oświęcim 4:59.73 485
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:49.39 38.96 250m: 3:07.99 40.30 350m: 4:25.46 34.65

100m: 1:10.43 38.37 200m: 2:27.69 38.30 300m: 3:50.81 42.82 400m: 4:59.73 34.27

16. BUJAK Piotr 97 Korona-Swim Kielce 5:04.81 461
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:49.51 38.99 250m: 3:13.35 45.67 350m: 4:32.04 32.58

100m: 1:10.52 38.72 200m: 2:27.68 38.17 300m: 3:59.46 46.11 400m: 5:04.81 32.77


